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RESULTATLISTAHS
for

hofs terringserie 3-10-17-24-31 okt. 7 nov 1995

vid Dammekarr., (A av 6 deltdvlingar réknas)
Antal startande ..ccccecccscccccncess 141 st.
Antal Starter ccececcecececcsccccsscce 273 st
Fullféljt tdulimgen 4-6 gQL «.eeecees 100 st.
Fullf6ljt tdvlingen 6 GGL .eeeseesa 25 st.

POJKAR 7 AR FODUM 1906- 1.5 km
Mattias Nilsson 6.51 6.57 6.53 6.56 6.48 6.54
Deanis Bernhardsson - 7.43 8.14 B.07 7.57 8.00
Robin Mann - 8.44 B8.38 B8.33 B8.42 8.28
Niklas Engstrom 10.21 9.5 9.05 9.22 - 10.09
Mikael Teike - - 10.20 3.39 - -
Martin Hedersk

Anja Johamssomn
Madeleine Alfr

Qg - : - - - - 9A13

FLICKOR 7 AR FODDA 1988 1.5 km

edssaon .54 9.26 9.29 9.19 9.20 9.24

POJKAR 8-9 AR FOuLMK 1386-87 1.5 km

fredrik Bjérklund 6.0 6.05 6.14 6.06 6.32 6.14
Rickard Jaohansson 6.49 6.53 6.50 6.43 - 6.51
Mattias Karlsson - - 7.04 6.49 6.44 6.56
Marcus Tilly 7.31 7.45 7.22 7.25 7.32 8.20
Mattias Andersson 7.39 7.44 3.05 7.33 7.42 7.51
Nicklas Jahansso# - - 7.286 - ~7.28 -
trik Nilsson 7.47 - - - - -
Nicklas Teike - - 3.12 - - -

FLICKOR 8-9 AR FOuDA 13986-87 1.5 km

Cecilia Johansson 0 7.01 7.20 7.7 6.58 6.53

Sara hilssan
Matilda Reider

£lin Mann

7.22 7.21 7.31 7.15 7.27

stedt - 7.58 1.34
- 7.42 7457 7.19 7.50 7.28

K
2
LR

tLlisabeth Larsson 8.04 7.59 - 8.07 8.26 -

Asa Jahnsson

Lena Johansson
Naemi Gunlycke

Linda Skaal
Jenny Mellgren

&009 8-18 8-16 8.39 - -
h.‘l‘ - 8023 - d.Ua

8.55
8433 8.50 8.55 8.53 8.52 8.49
0.26

11.47 10.35 13.20 12.55 - )

27.26
31.47
34.21
38.27

34 .34
37.29

24.34
27.13
27.33
29.50
30.38

28 00
29.19
30.03
30.19
32.36
33.24
33.37

35.04

39.15
48.37
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5.

1.
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3.
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Andrea Persson
Lotta Nilsson
Jasefine Engstrom
Isabelle Ohman
Jenny Jahansson
Frida Teike

Malin Andersson
Sofia Penhrsson
brika Sk3aal

Jessica Jirsand

Tobias Andersson
Mattias Tilly'
Rickard Sultan
David Jansson

Anders UWester

Linda Johanssan

Katarina'Etiksson

FLICKUR 10-11 AR FOUDA b4-85 1.5 km
6.37 6.23 6.33 6.07 - 6.24
6.52 7.01 6.5 6.58 6.50 7.00
7.48 7.35 7.25 7.13 7.13  7.11
7.27 7.23 7.24 7.18 8.00 7.49
8.819 7.57 17.30 7.24 8.06 B8.04
8.43 B8.19 8.09 8.13 - 8.37
9.17 B.48 B.35 B.17 - 8.12

10.25 B.34 - 8.20 8.44 B.26
93.20 8.23 8.21 - - 8.10
8.21 8.26 &.40 - - -
POJKAR 10-11 AR FUODDA B4-85 2.5 km
11.24 11.17 10.58 10.46 11.09 10.52
1127 11.29 11.24 11.01 12.21 11.20
1115 11.16 11.57 11.44 11.58 11.06
11.13 - 11.39 11.32 - 11.04
14 .09 - - 16.12 14.12 164.47
FLICKUR 12-13 AR FUDDA 82-83 2.5 km
1112 11.01 11.04 - - s
15.05 14.17 13.56 14.16 13.54 = -
- - 13.55 14.19 14.58 14.53

Sandra Nyberg

POJKAR 12-13 AR FODDA B82-83

25.27
27.34
29.08
29.32
30.52
33.18
33.52
34 .04
34 .14

43 .45
45.12
45.21
45.28
57.20

44 .32
56.23
58.05

2 x 2.5 km (5 km)

Thamas Bjorklund
Mikael Lindberg

Joakim Engstrom
Andreas Petersson

Johan Andersson
Johan Schiafer
iNicklas Johanssom
Christoffer Larssom
Hans Jdrgensen
Uskar Sualin
Joakim Hedexskog
Niklas Anderssam
Andexs Olafsson
Robert Hamfeldt
Jonny H&lsjd
Anders Kihlbaum

85.06

86.58
89.33

95.24
95.38
95.40
95.41
11.06

33.26 331.04

21.08 21.43 21.07 21.30 - 21.21

- - 21.35 21.53  21.48 21.42
22.34 22.28 23.22 22.20 22.19 22.26
23.46 - 23.41 24.00 23.57 24.01
24.10 23.51 23.43 23,54 - 24 .25
23.54 - 24.16 23.38 - 23.52
26 .26 24.46 23.45 24.00 23.56 24.00
27.47 31.04 2B8.25 26.46 29.35 28.08 1
33.41 - 31.52 32.05 -

- 22 .40 - - 22.32 22.29. . -

- - 26.38 - 27.20 27.52

. - 28.26 27.01 26.49 -

- 26.51 - 27.17 - -
25.00 - - - - -
25.54 - - - - -

27.07

N
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FLICKOR 14-15 AR FUUDA 80-81

tmeli Svalin
Cecilia Barjesson
Anna Gunlycke

3.4 km
- 16.38 - 16.21 16.26 16.36
18.01 18.55 - 18.04 17.20 18.32
20,52 - 21.38 20.50 20.36 20.10

POJKAR 14-15 AR FODDA 80-81

66.01
71.57
82.28

2 x 3.4km (6.8 km)

trik Janssan
Christian Sjtberg
David Jessen
Truls Persson
Mattias Karlssan

16 AR Q0 ALDRE.

26.02 - 26.35
28.41 35.37 239.54
23.55 30.31 30.51
33.23 - -
34.37 31.48 -

26.58
31.04

34 .33

OCH TIOIGARE

30.41

26.41 106.16
23.47 120.03

31.58 31.26 122.43
32.38 32.05 132.39

31.36

2 % 2.5 km (5 km)

Siv Gustausson
Anna Gridnroos
Sanna Malm
Jasefine Olisson
Anna Olofssan
Lena Martinsson
Lisbheth Tilly

DAMER FOUDA 1973

Anna-Karin Tallesson

Britt-Marie Grdnroas

Anna Olofsson.mddinge 28.38

Elvy Bdrjessan
Marianne Lindguist

98.51

26.11 103.10

109.19

28.57 116.47

31.50 125.56

Martin Tollesson
Bernt Claesson
Lars~0lof Svalin

Holgexr Johannesson

24 .58 24.47 24.37 24.40 24.51 24.47
25.44 25.21 - 25.54 -
27.13 27.02 27.33 - 27.31 -
29.40 23.28 29.11 - 29.11
31.48 32.56 31.21 30.57 -
24 .35 - 24 .46 - 23.49
- 26.56 26.45 - 26.53
DAMER MOTION 3.4 km
18.12 - 17.12 16.46 - 16.25
20.13 - 19.50 39.23 19.42 20.13
19.55 19.52 19.46 20.25 -
- 21.55 22.30 22.16 21.11 -
23.27 - - - - -
HERRAR MOTION 3.4 km
16.09 15.52 15.42 15.20 - -
17.11 17.15 16.56 17.00 - -
- 18.30 18.02 17.27 - 18.56
20.56 - 35.02 32.59 21.46 21.47
31.41 - 35.01 33.01

Daniel Torstensson

68.35
79.08
79.58
87.52

63.03
68.22
72 .55
97.28

31.59 31.18 127.59

AN
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2.
3.
a.
5.
6.
7.
B.
g.

10.

11.

12.
13.
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15.

HERRAR 2 x 3.4 km (6.8 km)

Tornjora Tollesson 28 .55
Torbjorn Kiére 31.55
Hakan Reiderstedt 33.05
Lars Dalberg -
Mats Persson ' 32.49
Bdrje Karlsson -
Magnus Steen 35.33
dertil Gustaussan 34.01
Mats Olsson _35;14
Lennart Mattssan 37.35
Lasse Svensson 35.41
Lennart Sk&il 36.25
Olof Fagrell -
Sven-Arne Andersson 38.48
Arne Nilsson 47.48
Mattias Skarhag 34.40
Bo Bengtssan 38.13
Dennis Skarhag 40.24
Christer Exiksson 33.42
Jan-Erik Johansson 32 .48
Gunder Erikssom 36.32
Paul Nilssom 37.45
breger Olofsson -
Ronny Schidfer -
Leif Teodorsson 41.28
Lennart Halsjd Brutit
TAKRCK F

28.24 27.44
32 020 -
32.44 32.39
32.43 32.03
32 .~24 ) -
- 32.53
- 34 010
34.24 33.44
- 35.33
brutit 36.20
- 35.41
- 35.47
40.19 40.01
48.56 448.34
- 38.51
33 .31 -
- 38 0-02
- 38 CZB
OR I AR
1 39936

VA LKOJIMNA

- 28.19 -
31.37 31.38 -
33.26 31.48 31.43

- 32.31 31.58
32.28 33.007 -
32.36 32.27 32.49
32.22 32.19 brubit
34.05 33.04 33.59
35.20 34.26 35.26
34.37 34.14 -
35.30 35.22 -
35.36 - 37.00
36.16 35.29 37.37
brudil - 39.48
47.46 46.09 45.48

- 34.38 34.13

- 37.43 -

- 39.34

Ok Alehof/friidrott

113.22
127.30
128.54
129.15
130.42
130.45
134.24
134 .48
140.26
142.24
142.53
144.42
145.09
158.56
187.31
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